North Carolina Court of Appeals

Docket Sheet

In the Matter of: Carroll

Case Number:	P15-61								
As of:	04/19/2024								
Case Closed:	Yes	Close Date:		Case Type:	Civil (Civil_othr)	Mediation:	No		
IN THE MATTE FORECLOSUF FILED AGAINS AND CONNIE GLEN COMMU INC.	RE OF CLAIM ST DAVID CAR CARROLL BY	ROLL ARBOR							
Docket Date:		File Date:		File Time:		Acquired Date:	01-23-2015		
Bond Collected:	No	Docket Fee:	No	Pauper:	No	Print Deposit:	No	State Appeals:	No
	History								
Venue:	Union (30)	Heard In:	District Court						
To SC:		From SC:							
Lower	Court Nu	m b e r(s)							
Location:	Union (30)								
Judge:									
Case #:	13SP1071								
Tra	acking/Arg	l u e							
	• • • •								
	Opinion								

D	ο	С	u	m	е	n	t	s
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Document	Date Recvd	Cert of Service	Rec/Brf Due	Resp. Due	Resp. Recvd	Mailed Out	Ruling	Ruling Date
(1) M-GEN	01-23-2015	01-23-2015					Allowed	01-26-2015
(2) M-GEN	02-25-2015	02-25-2015					Allowed	03-02-2015

1 - MOTION MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO PRODUCE PROPOSED RECORD ON APPEAL (Allowed) - 01-26-2015 Filed: 01-23-2015 @ 14:46:33 FOR: Appellant Arbor Glen Community Association, Inc. BY : Mr. Phillip E. Lewis HORACK TALLEY PHARR & LOWNDES, P.A.

The following order was entered:

The motion filed in this cause on the 23rd of January 2015 and designated 'Motion for Extension of Time to Produce Proposed Record on Appeal' is allowed. Proposed record on appeal shall be served on or before 2 March 2015.

By order of the Court this the 26th of January 2015.

2 - MOTION MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO PRODUCE PROPOSED RECORD ON APPEAL (Allowed) - 03-02-2015

Filed: 02-25-2015 @ 12:10:55

FOR: Appellant Arbor Glen Community Association, Inc. BY : Mr. Phillip E. Lewis HORACK TALLEY PHARR & LOWNDES, P.A.

The following order was entered:

The motion filed in this cause on the 25th of February 2015 and designated 'Motion for Extension of Time to Produce Proposed Record on Appeal' is allowed. Proposed record on appeal shall be served on or before 16 March 2015.

By order of the Court this the 2nd of March 2015.

Financial Information

	Receipts						
Date Charged	Charge Type	Amount Chaged	Amount Paid	Document	Pages	Receipt #	Date Paid
08-18-2015	Pre Docket Fees	20.00	20.00			R032036017	03-20-2017
	Exhibits						
	Parties						
Dente Nerre			Role				
Party Name			Role				
Arbor Glen Com	munity Associati	on Inc	Appellant				
Carroll, David	Arbor Glen Community Association, Inc.			Other-Appellee			
Carroll, Connie				Other-Appellee			
			Other-Appen	ee		_	
	Attorneys						
Attorney for A	ppellant - Arbo	r Glen Commun	ity Associati	on, Inc.			
Mr. Phillip E. Lev	wis [Primary Atto	orney]					
Attorney at Law							
plewis@horacktalley.com							
HORACK TALLE	EY PHARR & LO	WNDES, P.A.					
301 South Colleg	ge Street						
Suite 2600 Charlotte, NC 28	3202						
Chanolio, 110 20							

(704) 377-2500

Attorney for Appellee - Carroll, Connie, et al

Mr. Robert Gray Austin, III [Primary Attorney]

Attorney

305 Post Office Drive, Suite A Indian Trail, NC 28079